2019 INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL OF SPEED
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RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2 o e, -
Date: 14103119 Practice 1 Started at* 18130:28
Event: P05 Laps: 12 Min
N ack. Damp patches CLASSIFICATION Prtadat. 1037
Fastest On Behind Behind Top
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Prev Leader Speed
1 00 Harley BORKOWSKI F1 Honda VTR 1000 1:51478 50f 5
(NSW)
2 6 Paul BROOKER (NSW)  F1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:56.960 50f 5 5.482 5482 218
3 85 Guy CARLYON (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:57.421  50of 5 461 5943 219
4 114 Michael GIBBONS (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZXR 750 1:57.702 50f 5 281 6.224 214
5 80 Michael COOK (NSW) F1 Suzuki GSXR 990 1:59.116  20of 2 1414 7638 207
6 16 John RICKARD (VIC) F1 Yamaha YZF 750 1:59.759  40of 4 643 8.281 225
7 17  Stuart LOMAX (NSW) F1 Yamaha YZF 750 2.01.283 10of 4 1.524 9.805 198
8 147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) F2 Ducati 748 2:.02131  50of 5 848 10.653 206
9 92A  Tony MARTIN (NSW) F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 2.02.158 4of 4 027 10680 218
10 77 Christian ROSSI (NSW)  F2 Kawasaki ZXR 400 2:.05.758  20of 5 3.600 14.280 197
11 32 Keith MULCAHY (NSW)  F2 Honda CBR 400 2:.06408 10of 5 650 14930 197
12 74 Martin BALL (NSW) F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 2:.07.765  1of 2 1.357 16.287 205
13 176 Damien COPPOLA (NSW) F1 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 2:.08402 30f 3 637 16924 209
14 92 David RIGG (VIC) F1 Yamaha YZF 750 211180 4of 4 2778 19.702 219
15 21 James TUMETH (NSW)  F1 Kawasaki ZRX 1000 2.13.858 20f 3 2678 22380 214
16 289 Mark POWELL (QLD) F1 Ducati 851 217608  4of 4 3750 26130 194
17 12 Duncan MACDONALD F2 Aprilia RS 250 220421  20of 2 2813 28943 188
(NSW)
18 19 Ryan MCLAUCHLAN F1 Ducati 851 000 Oof 1
(NSW)
Not enough laps
NC 134 Boyd HARLEY (NSW) F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 000 Oof O - 183
1:51.478
NC 71 Christine MORGAN F1 Suzuki GSXR 750 000 O0of O - 156
(NSW) 1:51.478
NC 7 Mark VAARTJES (NSW)  F1 Kawasaki ZX7R 750 000 O0of O - 233
1:51.478
NC 113 Brad PHELAN (QLD) F1 Honda CBR 400 000 Oof O -
1:51.478
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2019 INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL OF SPEED

QBE

Date: 14/03/19
Event. P05

Weather: Overcast - 23.2C

Track: Damp patches

(J ASSre
Sydney Motorsports Park ,. 'tr' 'gg
f %
14 - 17 March 7.aW % i
RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2 o c i \__V\‘v
Practice 1 Started at._ 0:30:28
Laps: 12 Min
LAP TIMES Prted . 10:3

No Name Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) 2:01.843 2:12.817 2:09.756 1:52.123 1:51.478
6 Paul BROOKER (NSW) 2.11.026 2:07.583 2:02.696 1:58.040 1:56.960
12 Duncan MACDONALD (NSW) 2:48.099 2:20.421

16 John RICKARD (VIC) 212501 2:07.624 2:03.115 1:59.759

17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) 2:01.283 2:09.826 2:14.484 2:26.363

19 Ryan MCLAUCHLAN (NSW) 2:14.354

21 James TUMETH (NSW) 2:16.070 2:13.858 2:26.300

32 Keith MULCAHY (NSW) 2:06.408 2:07.463 2:11.971 2:09.617 2:07.530
74 Martin BALL (NSW) 2:07.765 2:27.695

77 Christian ROSSI (NSW) 2:06.735 2:05.758 2:11.780 2:09.559 2:07.358
80 Michael COOK (NSW) 212153 1:59.116

85 Guy CARLYON (NSW) 2:10.031 2:08.305 2:01.345 1:59.364 1:57.421
92 David RIGG (VIC) 2:24.301 2:21.162 2:16.039 2:11.180

92A Tony MARTIN (NSW) 2:26.613 2:20.911 2:09.579 2:02.158

114 Michael GIBBONS (NSW) 2:09.891 2:08.244 2:02.392 1:57.866 1:57.702

147 Greg DAL SANTO (NSW) 2.13.078 2:11.835 2:12.460 2:03.564 2:02.131

176 Damien COPPOLA (NSW) 2.19.144 2:12.303 2:08.402

289 Mark POWELL (QLD) 2:27.756 2:23.266 2:21.517 2:17.608
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/Q32019 INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL OF SPEED
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Date: 14/03/19
Event. P05

Sydney Motorsports Park ,. 'r."

14 - 17 March

RB RACING PRE-MODERN F1 & F2
Practice 1

Weather: Overcast - 23.2C

Track: Damp patches

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

?.aW 7

c $
Started at- - 10130:28
Laps: 12 Min
Starters: 22
Printed at: 10:37

Ll 1‘\85‘;

/I{FDV QH‘O@

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
3.09.937 12 Duncan MACDONALD (NSW) Aprilia RS 250 2:48.099 1
4:14.378 00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) Honda VTR 1000 2:01.843 1
4:16.663 17 Stuart LOMAX (NSW) Yamaha YZF 750 2.01.283 1
10:29.074 00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) Honda VTR 1000 1:52.123 4
12:20.552 00 Harley BORKOWSKI (NSW) Honda VTR 1000 1:51.478 5
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